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BBuussiinneessss  OOuuttrreeaacchh  CCoommmmiitttteeee  ((BBOOCC))    

CCoonnttrraaccttiinngg  NNeewwsslleetttteerr  ##4455,,  FFaallll  22002200  
 

The goal of the BOC is to assist small and disadvantaged firms in doing business with  
Bay Area transportation agencies. 

 

UPCOMING CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES (SELECTED AGENCIES): 
 

 
 

ALAMEDA COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION (ACTC) 
 

I-880 Interchanges Improvements Issue Date*: TBD Est $: TBD 

Contract Equity Support Services Issue Date*: Dec 2020 Est $: TBD 

State Route 262 (Mission Blvd) Cross Connector Issue Date*: Jan 28, 2021 Est $: TBD 

Final Design Plans (PS&E) Phase Services for Oakland Alameda 
Access Project 

Issue Date*: Mar 31, 2021 Est $: TBD 

 
 

BAY AREA RAPID TRANSIT (BART) 
 

RFP Program Identification/Project Selection NTRC Due Date*: Nov 10, 2020 Est $: 600M 
Construction for Turntable Replacement Project, Concord Yard Due Date*: Nov 17, 2020 Est $: 4M 
Hayward Maintenance Complex Due Date*: Dec 1, 2020 Est $: 35M-45M 

 

EASTERN CONTRA COSTA TRANSIT AUTHORITY (TRI-DELTA TRANSIT) 
 

Oakley Park and Ride Construction Issue Date*: Nov 2020 Est $: 6.4M 
Carpet and Installation Issue Date*: Jan 2021 Est $: 35K 

 

GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT (GGBHTD) 
 

Golden Gate Bridge Inspection Services Issue Date*: Nov 2020 Est $: TBD 
Data Centers and Equipment Room Cleaning Issue Date*: Nov 2020 Est $: TBD 
RTCC Bus Air, Fuel & Oil Filters Issue Date*: Dec 2020 Est $: TBD 

 

NAPA VALLEY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (NVTA) 
 

Transit Operations Services Due Date*: March 5, 2021 Est $: TBD 
 

SANTA CLARA VALLEY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (VTA) 
 

Cerone Division Boiler and Propane Tank Replacement Issue Date*: Sept 2020 Est $: TBD 
Chaboya Restroom Renovation Issue Date*: Oct 2020 Est $: TBD 
Pavement Management – North Yard Issue Date*: Jan 2021 Est $: TBD 
Pedestrian Swing Gate Replacement Phase 2 Issue Date*: Feb 2021 Est $: TBD 
King Road at Alum Rock Ave. Bus Stop Improvements Issue Date*: Feb 2021 Est $: TBD 

 

 

SANTA CRUZ METROPOLITAN TRANSIT DISTRICT (SCMTD) 
 

On-Call Architectural & Engineering Services Issue Date*: Nov 2020 Est $: TBD  
Bus Shelters Refurbishment Issue Date*: Nov 2020 Est $: TBD  
3rd Party Administration of Workers Compensation Claims Issue Date*: Dec 2020 Est $: TBD  
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance Services Issue Date*: Dec 2020 Est $: TBD  
Enterprise Resource Planning Consultant Issue Date*: Dec 2020 Est $: TBD  
Maintenance Facilities Project – Phase 1 (Construction) Issue Date*: Jan 2021 Est $: TBD  
Gate Control at Operations Issue Date*: Feb 2021 Est $: TBD  
Repaint Exterior of Maintenance Facility Issue Date*: March 2021 Est $: TBD  
Bus Washer Rehabilitation Issue Date*: March 2021 Est $: TBD  
Awning Construction at Fuel and Wash Facility Issue Date*: March 2021 Est $: TBD  

 
SOLANO COUNTY TRANSIT (SOLTRANS) 

 

Janitorial Services for 2 of 3 Sites Issue Date*: Early 2021 Est $: TBD 
Customer Relations Database Issue Date*: Spring 2021 Est $: TBD 
Marketing and Community Relations Issue Date*: Spring 2021 Est $: TBD 
IT Consulting and Maintenance Issue Date*: Summer 2021 Est $: TBD 

 
 
 
 

ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE VISIT AGENCY WEBSITES FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. 
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WHERE TO FIND CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES:  
 
AC TRANSIT: 
http://www.actransit.org/purchasing/  

 
NVTA: 
https://www.nvta.ca.gov/procurement-
opportunities  

ALAMEDA CTC: 
https://www.alamedactc.org/get-
involved/contracting-opportunities/  

 
SAMTRANS/CALTRAIN: 
http://procurement.samtrans.com  
 

 
BART: 
http://www.bart.gov/about/business/procuremen
t/  

SCMTD: https://www.scmtd.com/en/agency-
info/business/contracting-opportunities  

 
CALTRANS: https://dot.ca.gov/caltrans-near-
me/district-4/d4-projects  

SFCTA/TIMMA: 
www.sfcta.org/contracting  

 
CA HIGH-SPEED RAIL: 
https://www.hsr.ca.gov/business/            
 

SFMTA: 
http://sfgsa.org/index.aspx?page=4767  

 
CITY OF SANTA ROSA: http://www.ci.santa-
rosa.ca.us/departments/finance/businesswithcit
y/Pages/default.aspx  

SMART: 
http://business.sonomamarintrain.org/  

CCCTA: 
https://countyconnection.com/procurements/  

SOLTRANS: 
https://soltrans.org/more/resources/doing-
business-with-soltrans/  

ECCTA: http://trideltatransit.com/business.aspx  

SONOMA COUNTY DEPT. OF 
TRANSPORTATION & PUBLIC WORKS: 
https://sonomacounty.ca.gov/TPW/Current-
Road-Projects/  

GGBHTD: https://ggbhtd.bonfirehub.com/  
TJPA: 
http://www.tjpa.org/tjpa/doing-business-with-
the-tjpa   

LAVTA: 
https://www.wheelsbus.com/about/doing-
business/  

VTA: http://www.vta.org/solicitations 

MARIN TRANSIT: 
http://www.marintransit.org/purchasing.html  

WETA: 
https://weta.sanfranciscobayferry.com/dbe-
and-sbe-information   

  MTC: http://procurements.mtc.ca.gov  
 

WESTCAT: http://www.westcat.org  

 

 
 
 

 
AC Transit: Brooklyn Moore-Green 

 (510) 891-7231 or bpmgreen@actransit.org 
 

Alameda CTC: E.W. Cheng                                  
(510) 208-7400 or echeng@alamedactc.org  

 
BART: Joseph Towner Jr. 

 (510) 987-5210 or jtowner@bart.gov  
 

CALTRANS: Ayanna Nobles  
(510) 286-7030 or ayanna.nobles@dot.ca.gov  

  
CA High-Speed Rail: Catrina Blair 

(916) 669-6560 or catrina.blair@hsr.ca.gov  
 

City of Santa Rosa: Yuri Koslen  
(707) 543-3335 or ykoslen@srcity.org  

 
CCCTA: Kristina Martinez 

(925) 680-2031 or kmartinez@cccta.org  
 

ECCTA: Tania Babcock  
(925) 754-6622, ext. 223 or tbabcock@eccta.org  

 
GGBHTD: Artemise Davenport 

 (415) 257-4581 or adavenport@goldengate.org  
 

LAVTA: Tamara Edwards 
(925) 455-7566 or tedwards@lavta.org 

 
Marin Transit: Amy Van Doren 

 (415) 226-0859 or avandoren@marintransit.org  
 

MTC: Luz Campos 
 (415) 778-5390 or lcampos@bayareametro.gov  

 
NVTA: Antonio Onorato 

 (707) 259-8779 or aonorato@nvta.ca.gov  
 

SamTrans/Caltrain: Kamal Hubbard 
 (650) 508-7939 or hubbardk@samtrans.com   

 
SCMTD: Joan Jeffries  

(831) 420-2572 or jjeffries@scmtd.com   
 

SFCTA/TIMMA: Lily Yu 
 (415) 522-4811 or lily.yu@sfcta.org  

 
SFMTA: Sheila Evans-Peguese 

 (415) 701-4436 or   
sheila.evans-peguese@sfmta.com    

 
SMART: Erin McGrath  

707-794-3320 or 
emcgrath@sonomamartintrain.com  

 
SolTrans: Dennis Ybarra  

(707) 736-6984 or dennis@soltransride.com  
 

Sonoma County Dept. of Transportation & 
Public Works: Angela Silvestri 

angela.silvestri@sonoma-county.org  
 

TJPA: Erin Roseman 
(415) 597-4613 or  eroseman@tjpa.org  

 
VTA: Olga Medina 

(408) 321-7534 or olga.medina@vta.org   
 

WETA: Lauren Gularte 
 (415) 364-3188 or gularte@watertransit.org   

 
WestCAT: Mike Furnary 

 (510) 724-3331 or mike@westcat.org  

 
 
 

 

 

AGENCY CONTACTS   
 

Season’s Greetings from the  

Business Outreach Committee  

   
 

May you all continue to be safe and healthy during this time 

 

Stay tuned for upcoming 2021 BOC events  

The BOC wants your help to make sure this newsletter brings you the information you want.  
Send suggestions and topics to improve newsletter content to: kmartinez@cccta.org  

 
 



Do you want more state

 project opportunities? 

Looking for a more

competitive feature

 for your firm? 

Join us! Learn how 

to become a certified

Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise!

Tuesday

November 10, 2020

10AM

Webex

Caltrans ensures that no person in the state of

California is excluded from participation in, denied

the benefits of, or otherwise subjected to

discrimination in Caltrans programs, policies,

procedures, activities, and services on the grounds

of race, color, national origin, sex, age, or

disability. For more information on Title VI of the

Civil Rights Act of 1964 at Caltrans, please visit:

https://dot.ca.gov/programs/civil-rights/title-vi. To

obtain assistive services or copies in alternative

formats please send an email request to

jada.pugh@dot.ca.gov

Online
DBE
Workshop

C A L T R A N S  D I S T R I C T  4

Register here at:
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/caltra

ns-d4-dbe-workshop-tickets-

126902243025

For more information please contact Caltrans 
District 4 Small Business Program at: 

district4.small.business@dot.ca.gov

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/caltrans-d4-dbe-workshop-tickets-126902243025
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